Filter regulator LFR-DB
538159886 |  | 11.11.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/11
538159886 |  | 11.11.2024
Filter regulator LFR-DB
Characteristics
At a glance
• Space-saving design with filter and regulator in a single device.

1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Connection kit PBL
Short type code Material sub-base Corrosion resistance
class CRC 1)
Part no. Type
PBL Die-cast zinc 1 - Low corrosion stress 542789 PBL-3/8-DB-MINI
542788 PBL-1/4-DB-MINI
542787 PBL-1/8-DB-MINI
1) More information: www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Filter cartridges, D series, polymer
Size Grade of filtration 1) Part no. Type
4 40 µm  q 534502 MS4-LFP-E
1) Grade of filtration 5 μm: colour blue
Grade of filtration 40 μm: colour white
Pressure gauge MA
Pneumatic con-
nection
Indicating range Conforms to
standard
Product weight Part no. Type
G1/8 0 ... 10 bar EN 837-1 60 g 359874 MA-40-10-1/8
112024/11 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538159886 |  | 11.11.2024
Filter regulator LFR-DB
Accessories
Pressure gauge MA
Pneumatic con-
nection
Indicating range Conforms to
standard
Product weight Part no. Type
G1/8 0 ... 16 bar EN 837-1 60 g 345395 MA-40-16-1/8
G1/4 0 ... 10 bar 70 g 183900 MA-40-10-G1/4-EN
359873 MA-50-10-1/4
0 ... 16 bar 356759 MA-50-16-1/4
R1/8 0 ... 10 bar 60 g 162835 MA-40-10-1/8-EN
Flanged pressure gauge FMA
Size Pneumatic con-
nection
Indicating range Product weight Part no. Type
Diameter 40 mm G1/4 0 ... 10 bar 80 g 159596 FMA-40-10-1/4-EN
0 ... 16 bar 159597 FMA-40-16-1/4-EN
Diameter 50 mm 0 ... 10 bar 100 g 159599 FMA-50-10-1/4-EN
0 ... 16 bar 159600 FMA-50-16-1/4-EN